MULTI CLASS ALL STARS TEAM BY EVENT 2023
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CLASSIFICATION NAME

Michael McDonald
Michael McDonald
Michael McDonald
Josh Reeve

Josh Reeve

Josh Reeve
Deacon Ayres
Deacon Ayres
Deacon Ayres
Niamh MacAlasdair
Niamh MacAlasdair
Niamh MacAlasdair
Reese Prior

Emily Prior

Emily Prior
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Jasmine Conlon
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Bridget Gibbons
Levi Amiss

Levi Amiss

Levi Amiss
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Rebekah Fraser
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SCHOOL

Prendiville Catholic College
Prendiville Catholic College
Prendiville Catholic College
Quinns Baptist College
Quinns Baptist College
Quinns Baptist College
Seton Catholic College
Seton Catholic College
Seton Catholic College
Guildford Grammar School
Guildford Grammar School
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Mater Dei College

Mater Dei College
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St Mary MacKillop College
St Mary MacKillop College
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Sacred Heart College
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All Saints College
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Sacred Heart College

15.87m
13.94m
6.26m
59.40
02:19.30
04:35.78
15.54
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01:43.46
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09:07.47
06:12.77
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